Ticket No. Name

Jane Binek
Sarah Round
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Porsha Falknor
Beginners Luck
Lauren Bewsher
Zoe Jackson-barnard
Holly Taylor
Mehgan Ford
Megan P
Natalie Davies
Lauren Potter
Marz Wal
Declan Calder
Ollie Lothuan
Holly Taylor
Jamie Paskin
Rachel Farmer
Katie Evans
Lauren Hewitt
Andrea Barraclough
Nikki Melia
Milena Tevs
Angela Lill
Stephen Corcoran
Amy Wilkinson
Matthew Pace
Chelsea Woodhall
Elaine Glasby
Lucy Lewis
Damon Cronin
Hayley Owen
Joanne Arnold
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Ticket No. Name

Edward Preece
Michelle Poole
Joanne Bodman
Amy Siviter
Scott Hinton
Dominique Slater
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Wendy Claire
Olivia Hunter
Beginners Luck
Holly Taylor
Lynne Kings
Karen Cooksey
Sue Teehan
Robert Bull
David Stokes
Beginners Luck
Cherelle Poole
Becky Hill
Paul Sidebottom
Tracy Ray
Tracey Murphy
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Porsha Falknor
Kenzie Bywater
Megan Russon
Cherie Grazier
Jodie Walker-weston
Arielle Bashford
Melanie Knott
Jamie Paskin

Rebecca Sprague
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102

103

104

105
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111
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130

131
132

135
136

137

WIN £500 CASH LOW ODDS ONLY 800 TICKETS

Ticket No. Name

Angela Lill
Jenny Whitehouse
Beth Coleman
Paul Sidebottom
Melanie Knott
Robert Bull
Kenzie Bywater
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Lauren Sadler
Katie Green
Porsha Falknor
Shani Sambrooks
Laura Williamson
Scott Hinton
Gemma Steventon
Porsha Falknor
Grant Bridgwater
Charlotte Jacomb
Marie Owen
Tracey Wood
Beginners Luck
Katie Evans
Elaine Glasby
David Stokes
Ollie Jackson
Asy Rehman
Demi Winfield
Lynn Watson
Lynne Kings
Elaine Glasby
Andrea Barraclough

Lea Chater

Total: 541

Draw: January 12, 2026 9:30 pm
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WIN £500 CASH LOW ODDS ONLY 800 TICKETS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

138 Rachel Louise 180 Hayley Owen 232 Charlotte Johnston
142 Nicki-leigh Blewitt 181 Katrina Ashfield 233 Steph Darby
143 Billie Jae Gardner 188 David Stokes 234 Kerrie Round
144 Lydia Humphreys 190 Nerice Rigby 236 Lea Thomas
145 Danielle Jones 191 Beginners Luck 237 Lynne Kings
146 Nat Cata 192 Emma Hall 238 Nicki-leigh Blewitt
147 Angela Lill 193 Tracey Wood 239 Natasha Plant
148 Beginners Luck 194 Tom Round 240 Elaine Glasby
150 Rob Hill 195 Chelsea Woodhall 243 Sophie Smith
152 Scott Hinton 196 Nat Cata 244 Kerrie Round
154 Beginners Luck 198 Laura Williamson 245 Nerice Rigby
155 Grant Bridgwater 199 Lauren Bewsher 246 Lauren Hewitt
156 Beginners Luck 200 Vicky Johns 247 Amanda Reynolds
157 Sheela Devi 202 Ashton Timmins 248 Amanda Reynolds
158 Kirsty Hipkins 203 Meg Billingham 249 Loren Jones
159 Lucy Lewis 205 Amanda Reynolds 251 Vicky Caldicott
160 Rosie Quilt 206 Dean Lowe 252 Brodie Summers
162 Stacey Parkes 208 Lisa Williams 253 Stacey Jane Smart
163 Chloe Farwell 209 Gemma Roberts 255 David Stokes
164 Adrian Hunt 210 Rachel Louise 257 Stuart Prestidge
165 Charlene Hobbs 211 Gemma Myring 259 Atesley Downes
166 Elaine Glasby 213 Dominique Slater 261 Alfie Giles
167 Katrina Ashfield 214 Sharlene Trevis 262 Edward Preece
169 Sherrielea Griffiths 215 Lisa Hodson 265 Dominique Slater
170 Fay Watts 216 Lauren Hewitt 266 Jamie Paskin
171 Lea Thomas 218 Angela Watkins 267 Declan Calder
172 Lea Thomas 222 Becky Hill 268 Lisa Hickman
173 Susan Wall 223 Alfie Giles 272 Victoria Smith
176 Angela Lill 224 Susan Wall 273 Jane Binek
177 Sophie Smith 226 Tracey Wood 274 Georgia Brookes
178 lan Mcdonald 229 Gemma Myring 276 Rachel Louise
179 Marie Owen 231 Tom Round 277 Amy Bentley
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WIN £500 CASH LOW ODDS ONLY 800 TICKETS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

278 Amy Ford 333 Sharlene Trevis 379 Alix Lynn
280 Lynette Williams 335 Elaine Glasby 381 Paul Sidebottom
281 Chelsea Woodhall 336 Asy Rehman 382 Lea Thomas
284 Nathan Connor 337 lan Mcdonald 383 Olivia Hunter
286 Lisa Sprigg 338 Denela Ashfield 385 Samantha Flaherty
287 Paris Round 339 Jamie Paskin 386 Dean Lowe
288 Nathan Connor 340 Paris Round 387 Mark Steen
289 Megan Smith 341 Faye Beck 388 Hannah Wilkinson
290 Charlotte Jones 342 Edward Preece 389 lan Mcdonald
291 Lynne Kings 343 Elaine Glasby 390 Samantha Taylor
292 Elaine Glashy 344 Emma Hall 392 Rob Hill

294 Michael Newell 346 Demi Winfield 393 Amy Park
298 Connor Zoe 348 Gemma Steventon 396 Lisa Hickman
299 Chloe Farwell 349 Ashton Timmins 397 Penelope Barker
300 Chelsea Woodhall 350 Shonagh Lanigan 399 Samantha Lovett
302 Kayleigh Webster 351 Hayley Owen 400 Lisa Rose
303 Andrew Cashmore 352 Natalie Davies 402 Declan Calder
304 Holly Taylor 353 Katherine Coleiro 403 Melanie Knott
305 Tracey Murphy 355 Millie Slater 404 Penelope Barker
307 Chloe Mcgraynor 357 Megan Russon 405 Jamie Paskin
308 Nicki-leigh Blewitt 358 Lynne Kings 407 Jodie Marie
310 Tom Round 359 Kenzie Bywater 408 David Stokes
311 David Stokes 363 Lea Thomas 410 Cherie Grazier
317 Melanie Knott 364 Paige King 411 Lauren Sadler
319 Melanie Knott 365 Georgia Brookes 414 Beginners Luck
320 Porsha Falknor 368 Sharon Bunce 416 Declan Calder
321 Sarah Jack 369 Lisa Williams 418 Sophie James
326 Claire Spence 370 Danny Hunt 419 Kayleigh Webster
328 Grant Bridgwater 372 Ollie Jackson 420 Jamie Paskin
329 Emma Hall 374 Jenny Whitehouse 421 Olivia Hunter
331 Brindley Wendy 375 lan Mcdonald 423 Lynne Kings
332 Chloe Farwell 376 Leanne Worrall 424 Laura Aston
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426
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463
465
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471

Nathan Connor
Emma Hall
Samantha Kelly
Jenny Whitehouse
Chelsea Woodhall
Holly Taylor
Rosie Quilt
Gemma Steventon
Charlotte Johnston
Katerina Harpin
Lisa Owen
Samantha Murdoch
Olivia Hunter
Tom Round
David Stokes
Megan P
Nathan Connor
Kayleigh Webster
Stuart Prestidge
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Rob Hill
Emma Hall
Samantha Murdoch
Edward Preece
Natalie Marandola
Jamie Paskin
Milena Tevs
Nat Cata
Megan Russon
Paul Sidebottom
Chelsea Woodhall

Jamie Paskin
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497
499
500
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502
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505
507
508
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Ticket No. Name

Rebecca May
T Black
Beginners Luck
Beginners Luck
Paige King
Tracey Murphy
Helen Bradley
Lea Thomas
Zara Russell
Katie Gibbs
Marz Wal
Porsha Falknor
Becki Fereday
Lynn Watson
Sarah Jack
Chloe Evans
Elaine Glasby
Lynne Kings
Natasha Plant
Jamie Paskin
Elaine Glasby
Leighann Ellis
Jessica Humpage
Natalie Broome
Demi Winfield
Amy Siviter
Alexandra Bolton
Lydia Humphreys

Marie Hunt

Zoe Jackson-barnard

Katie Onions
Jack Mole
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540
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544
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554
555
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WIN £500 CASH LOW ODDS ONLY 800 TICKETS

Ticket No. Name

Angela Lill
Maggie Evans
Cherie Grazier

Robert Bull

Tom Round

Grant Bridgwater
Melanie Knott
Gemma Steventon

Paige King

Leanne Worrall
Sherrielea Griffiths

Lisa Sprigg
David Stokes
David Stokes

Megan P
Grant Bridgwater
Ollie Jackson
Chelsea Woodhall
Bryony Raven

Nikki Melia

Demi Winfield
Steph Darby
Lauren Bewsher
Ashleigh White
Jayne Giriffiths
Katie Onions
Christine Smith
Lynne Kings
Angela Lill
Rob Hill
Grant Bridgwater

Gemma Steventon

Total: 541

Draw: January 12, 2026 9:30 pm
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WIN £500 CASH LOW ODDS ONLY 800 TICKETS

Ticket No. Name

559
563
564
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566
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568
570
572
573
574
577
579
583
584
586
587
589
590
501
592
595
597
598
599
600
602
603
604
609
610
611

Ollie Jackson
Demi Winfield
Nathan Connor
Kerrie Round
Declan Calder
Mark Steen
Gregory Burns
Becky Hill
Zara Russell
Margaret Rose
Dominique Slater
Michelle Smithson
Gemma Steventon
Dominique Slater
Scott Hinton
Kelly Benion
Zoe Finnegan
Aimee Morgan
Zoe Finnegan
Jamie-leigh Glover
Mia Louise
Rob Hill
Edward Preece
Cheryl Jarvis
Andrea Barraclough
Kerrie Round
Rob Hill
Lynne Kings
Sharon Bunce
Lea Thomas
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Madeleine Towle
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623
624
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629
631
632
633
634
636
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639
640
641
642
643
646
647
648
649
650
651
655
657

David Stokes
Amanda Reynolds
Nat Cata
Lauren Sadler
Bea-bridget Moran
Arielle Bashford
Melanie Knott
Lauren Sadler
Declan Calder
Amy Mancini
Stephen Corcoran
Loren Jones
Lauren Bewsher
Rob Hill
Hayley Hammond
Holly Taylor
Bea-bridget Moran
Aimee Morgan
Renee Wilkes
Sheela Devi
Megan Latham
Billie Jae Gardner
Demi Winfield
Lisa Owen
Matthew Pace
Gemma Steventon
Rob Hill
Mandy Baer
Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
Lynne Kings
David Stokes

Penelope Barker
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690
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693
694
695
697
698
699
700
702
704
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Andrea Barraclough
Darcy Hughes
Alesley Downes
Amy Park
Holly Taylor
Lea Thomas
Faith Bryan
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Marie Palmer
Lea Thomas
David Stokes
Kian Wilson
Lea Thomas
Lucy Lewis
Zara Russell
Gemma Steventon
Declan Calder
Amanda Reynolds
Lauren Hewitt
David Stokes
Sarah Jack
Grant Bridgwater
Graham Williams
Paige King
Grant Bridgwater
Georgia Brookes
Bea-bridget Moran
Jodie Walker-weston
Fay Watts
Andrea Barraclough
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Lisa Sprigg

Total: 541

Draw: January 12, 2026 9:30 pm
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WIN £500 CASH LOW ODDS ONLY 800 TICKETS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

710 Grant Bridgwater 757 Alix Lynn

712 Angela Lill 759 Victoria Smith
713 Graham Williams 760 Chelsea Woodhall
714 Donna Rafferty 761 Lisa Hodson
719 Stuart Prestidge 762 Michelle Hood
720 Kayleigh Webster 763 Gemma Steventon
721 Lauren Sadler 765 Chloe Farwell
723 Katie Green 766 Grant Bridgwater
724 Rebecca Bradshaw 769 Jade Taylor
725 Robert Bull 770 Andrea Morton
727 Leanne Worrall 771 Nikki Nightingale
728 Jamie Paskin 772 Melanie Knott
730 Lauren Hewitt 774 Natasha Plant
731 Amy Nijjar 776 Jackie Gibbons
732 Jacinta Geraghty 779 Melissa Cable
733 Demi Winfield 780 Melissa Cable
734 Angela Lill 781 Milena Tevs
735 Holly Taylor 782 Beginners Luck
736 Demi Winfield 784 Declan Calder
737 Stephen Poole 785 Ben Wye

739 Gemma Steventon 786 Georgia Brookes
740 Chloe Mcgraynor 787 Tracey Wood
741 Becki Fereday 788 Clare Hemmings
744 Tracey Murphy 792 Chloe Farwell
746 Helen Bradley 795 Sophie Edwards
747 Elaine Pritchard 796 Bea-bridget Moran
749 Rachel Farmer 797 Edward Preece
750 Jack Hall 799 Donna Blewitt
753 David Stokes 800 Nick Owen-tennant
754 Hayley Owen

755 Gemma Myring

756 David Stokes
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